Website: www.indiatea.org

Circular No 93/2023-24   17th January 2024

TO : ALL MEMBER COMPANIES

   Producers’ Monthly Shipment of Tea under Private Sales & Forward Contracts to UK and Other
   Destinations October 2023-24

  Reproduced below are the direct shipment statistics of member producer-exporters :

 Statement-I:Consolidated statement of export in October 2023 and for the period April to October
2023-24

 Statement-II: Company-wise Shipment statistics for the periods April -October 2023-24 and
April-October 2022-23.

Members are requested to forward their destination-wise Monthly Shipment Statistics (including ‘NIL’, if any)
as per the Proforma by 15

th
 of the following month by email (statistics@indiatea.org and ita@indiatea.org).

   Debasish Chakravarti
   Secretary
   KC/cir:shipment

Copy :  Export Promotion & Marketing Sub-Committee

Amalgamated Plantation P Ltd 830290 830290 168126 168126 678252

Ananda Bag Tea  Co Ltd 0 0

Andrew Yule & Co Ltd 0 0

Assam Company Ltd 0 0

Bengal Tea & Fabrics Ltd 0 0

Gillanders Arbuthnot & Co 739050 739050 1380069 1380069 3119243

Goodricke Group Ltd 490686 872298 1362984 481217 2238116 2719333 5486217

JamesWarren Tea Ltd 134898 134898 91145 91145 91145

Luxmi Tea Co. Ltd 679200 25798 704998 314834 4276 319110 709583

M K Jokai Agri Plantation 908425 908425 641123 641123 2456148

M K Shah Exports Ltd 238740 238740 397160 397160 403960

McLeod Russel (I) Ltd 2312617 1079036 3391653 1841944 1278782 3120726 8292087

RCP Solution & Service Pvt Ltd 0 0

Rossell Tea Ltd 328800 374225 703025 287200 131203 418403 632103

Makaibari Tea Trading Co 61652 4241 65893 0 14891

Nuxalbari Tea & Trading 41580 41580 14891 14891

Shri Vasuprada Plantation 97540 97540 0

Total 3872955 5346121 9219076 2925195 6344891 9270086 21883629

Total
Total

April - October2023-24 April - October 2022-23STATEMENT - II

(in Kg)

Apr- Mar

2022-23

UK
Other

Destinations
Total UK

Other

Destinations

STATEMENT- I
((IN KG)

April-September
2023-24

During October
2023

April-October
2023-24

1. UK 2431520 1441435 3872955

2. Other Destinations 3905953 1440168 5346121
TOTAL (1+2) 6337473 2881603 9219076

mailto:ita@indiatea.org
mailto:statistics@indiatea.org
mailto:ita@indiatea.org

.